Electronics Corp.
Manufacturer & Exporter CCD COLOR CAMERA
Hi Resolution up to 520 TV Lines.
Compact size.
Backlight compensation.
Hight Quality Picrture.
Hight Performance.
Outstanding Quality!

Note:
Specification
Ordering Information
MO-N35310CCIQ II HIDDEN CAMERA
NX-C820 Screw
Screw
Button
Button
Button
Screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Button
Button
Button
Screw
Screw
x NX-C820A external
NX-C821 x NX-C821A external
NX-C822 x NX-C822A external
NX-C823 x NX-C823A external
NX-C824 x NX-C824A external
NX-C825 x NX-C825A external
NX-C831 x NX-C831A external
NX-C820Y : Day & Night
Lens Cover Lens CoverMic. Model Mic.
80 mA-max(DC 12V)
24 x 28 x 8  (mm)
Built-in Lens

Note:
Specification
Ordering Information
MO-N35310CCIQ II HIDDEN CAMERA
MO-N3520 Screw
Screw
Button
Button
Button
Screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Button
Button
Button
Screw
Screw
x MO-N3520A Built-in
MO-N3521 x MO-N3521A Built-in
MO-N3522 x MO-N3522A Built-in
MO-N3523 x MO-N3523A Built-in
MO-N3524 x MO-N3524A Built-in
MO-N3525 x MO-N3525A Built-in
MO-N3531 x MO-N3531A Built-in
MO-N3520Y : Day & Night
Lens Cover Lens CoverMic. Model Mic.
100 mA
24 x 28 x 8  (mm)
Built-in Lens